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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 6  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Zander, Heather           10 Mandan                   25.73Q
  2 Bader, Cathy              11 Fargo South              25.97Q
  3 Smith, Allie              10 Wahpeton                 26.23Q
  4 Okigbo, Karen             10 Shanley                  26.34q
  5 Laufenberg, Sierra        11 West Fargo               26.63q
  6 Schnaidt, Jennifer         8 Dickinson                26.75
  7 DeKrey, Jennie            10 Fargo South              27.12
  8 Just, Sarah               12 Beulah                   27.25
  9 Flaten, Lisa              10 Fargo South              27.59
Heat  2
  1 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South              26.13Q
  2 Sweep, Kacie              10 Bismarck                 26.25Q
  3 Mapes, Jessica            10 Minot                    26.69Q
  4 Trett, Leah               12 Bismarck St. Mary's      26.92
  5 Bachmeier, Jenny          12 Mandan                   26.96
  6 Prigge, Samantha           8 Fargo South              27.01
  7 Weber, Mishay              9 Beulah                   27.05
  8 Gray, Ashley              12 Fargo South              27.10
  9 Meloy, Shannon            11 Fargo South              27.66
Event 6  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Zander, Heather           10 Mandan                   25.73Q  1
  2 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South              26.13Q  2
  3 Bader, Cathy              11 Fargo South              25.97Q  1
  4 Sweep, Kacie              10 Bismarck                 26.25Q  2
  5 Smith, Allie              10 Wahpeton                 26.23Q  1
  6 Mapes, Jessica            10 Minot                    26.69Q  2
  7 Okigbo, Karen             10 Shanley                  26.34q  1
  8 Laufenberg, Sierra        11 West Fargo               26.63q  1
  9 Schnaidt, Jennifer         8 Dickinson                26.75   1
 10 Trett, Leah               12 Bismarck St. Mary's      26.92   2
 11 Bachmeier, Jenny          12 Mandan                   26.96   2
 12 Prigge, Samantha           8 Fargo South              27.01   2
 13 Weber, Mishay              9 Beulah                   27.05   2
 14 Gray, Ashley              12 Fargo South              27.10   2
 15 DeKrey, Jennie            10 Fargo South              27.12   1
 16 Just, Sarah               12 Beulah                   27.25   1
 17 Flaten, Lisa              10 Fargo South              27.59   1
 18 Meloy, Shannon            11 Fargo South              27.66   2


